
   

June 3-July 11 

Training Location 

SC Works-Sumter, SC 

31 E. Calhoun Street Sumter, SC 

 Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 

 

 

10am-12pm 

Week 1 

 

Program Orientation 

 

Workshop  

Punctuality and 

Attendance 

 
 

Workshop 

Navigating SC Works 

 

 
 

 

Job Coach 

Appointments 

 

 

 

 

 

10am-12pm 

Week 2 

Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13 

Workshop 

Financial Management  

 

 

Workshop 

Applications and 

Opportunities 

 
 

 

Workshop 

Resume Development 

 

 
               

 

Workshop 

Career Exploration 

 
Bring your resume 

 

 

10am-12pm 

Week 3 

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Thursday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 

 Federal Bonding/Clean 

Slate 

Workshop 

 

Workshop 

Labor Market Information 

 

 
 

Workshop 

Interviewing Skills  

 
 

 

 

10am-12pm 

Week 4 

 

 

 

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 

Workshop 

Conflict Resolution 
 

 
 

Workshop 

Diversity in the 

Workplace 

 
 

Workshop 

         Mock Interviews 

 
 

 

Balancing Your 

Wellness 

 

 

 

10am-12pm 

 

Week 5 

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July4 

Resume Writing And 

Review Workshop 

 

Workshop 

 

Job Coach Appointments 

 
 

 
 

10am-12pm 

Week 6 

Thursday, July 11 Afternoon, July 11   

Graduation Ceremony 

 

  

Hiring Event 
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